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BUT CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY CAB 1783

Kurpinsky Charles, 422 Precita Av
Kurtz David, 1914 Bryant
Lackman & Martin, 1335 Fulton
Langridge Geo & Son. 2101 Larkin
Larney John H. 1330 Church
Lass & Castagne, 2501 Folsome
Lawson & Matthews, 1536 Point Lobos

Av
Le Maitre J, 1431 Laguna
Lenci & Giovannoni, 1217 Kearny
Lenci & Urbani, 1101 Montgomery Av
Leonard John P, 1082 Valencia
Liebenberg Fred, 5003 California
Lines & Ritter, 3937, 18th
Lippi & Eggert, 3991, 23d
Luce & Lander, 1171 Folsom
Luckmann Henry, 2299 Market
Luckmann & Martin, 1345 Fulton
Lyons William, butcher, r 3537, 19th
Marcuse Henrv. 1212 Turk
Markuse H & Co, Call Market
Marguard & Band, 10th Av cor I
May Fred & Co, 3913, 24th
McDermott James, 1386 Harrison
McKeon Thomas, 2924, 24th
McPhillips & Silva, 3025, 20th
Menesini Bros, 684 Filbert
Merrill Bros, 2854, 24th
Meyer Louis, 328 Brazil Av
Meyer William A, 2012, 18th
Meyer & McFeeley, 342 Devisadero
Meyers J & Co, 1473 Market
Micheletti P & Co, 512 Davis
Millar Thomas M, 808 Union
Milton L B, 3687 Sacramento
Mission Meat Co, 3318 Mission
Moeller & Wurzbach, 146, 13th Av
Mohr Richard, 1193 McAllister
Molinari & Bassoletti, 1345 Dupont
Mugele Bros, 286, 9th
Muller Bros, 518 Castro
Muller Eugene, 1254, 9th Av
Muller & Co, 682 Haight
Murphv John J, 1005 Guerrero
Natusch Arthur, 2436 San Bruno Av
Neary & Wunsch, 920 Valencia
Nelson J, 3040, 24th
Newman A, 1335-1345 Fulton
Newroth Louis H, 121 Fell
Nicolas L, 1435 Lombard
Nielsen James, 3694, 17th
Nold Paul, 3826 Mission
Nolthenius & Glazier. 1221 Devisadero
Noonan Walter J. 3657 Mission
Nowlan John M, 484 Haight
Nutting S F & Co, 1212 Golden Gate Av
Nvlund August T, 240 Clement
O'Brien John, 3020, 26th
Ososke Marcus, 14S0 Fulton
Osswald Benedict. 1770 Haight
Oswald H, 1886 Union
Oswald & Martinelli, 685 Folsom
Pachtner John M, 1564 Waller
Pardini & Bianci. 4280 Mission
Petriat & Cazeaux, Geary SW cor La-

guna
Pfandler Anton, 511 Castro
Pieperling C F. 1696 Hayes
Pisani G & Son, 1604 Geary
Pontacq Bros, 2244 Fillmore
Rasmussen Henrv A, 1306 Rhode Island
Rathv S M Co. 1328 Valencia
Richardson George T, 448 Cortland Av
Rick Bros. 2407 Folsom
Roberts William F. 2S47 California
Roberts & Tuft. 50 Steuart
Romani Vincenzo, 4618 Mission
Romev Joseph A. 1541 Haight
Rosen'baum H A & Co. Foxhall Market
Rosenthal Henry. 1408 Webster
Rosenthal & Arata. 1011 Clement
Runde Frederick H, 2160 Mission
Sangster W A, 25S6 Folsom
Sans & Poe, 1230 Steiner
Schiller Max. Post SE cor Buchanan
Schiller &• Hartman, 219 B
Schmidt Bros, 3063 Fillmore
Schmidt E M. 1463 Pacific

Schmidt Herman F H, 3396 Mission
Schneider Louis, 1869 Union
Schrader Bros, 489 Hayes
Schrader Jacob F, 335 Point Lobos Av
Schreiber Herman R, 101 Carl
Schuldt William, 1694 Eddy
Schwab Henry F, 700 Devisadero
Schwan Jacob. 6 Sacramento
Schwartz Bros, 633 Clement
Schwartz & Levy, 3457 Sacramento
Seibel & Son, New Frisco Market
Shapiro Bros, 450. 3d
Shapiro Ike, 891 McAllister
Shelley Horace G. 466 Devisadero
Shenson Aaron, 1035 McAllister
Shenson Joseph, 2981, 24th
Shenson Robert, 1186 Market and 2649

Mission
Shubart Louis. 115 Girard
Sierra Market, 2805, 16th
Sillineri Frank, 1S00 Filbert
Simi Aladino, 3777 Sacramento
Simi Caesar, 2791 Bush
Simi & Co W, 2909 Franklin
Simi & Lombardi, 1772 Church
Smith Peter, 727 Douglass
Steiert Alfred R. 1120 Oak
Stelnbring Albert R. 2289 Market
Steinbring Charles. 3893, 17th
Steinfels C, Bush SW cor Laguna
Steinhauser William, 307 Church
Stelling H & Bro, 2796 Mission
Stolle P. 3492. 22d
Stolz August & Co, 4127, 18th
Stolz Philip J, 570 Waller
Strahan Thomas E. 1503, 20th
Strahle Robert, 1248 Sanchez
Streckfuss George, 3360 Mission
Stumme Herman. 1495, 7th Av South
Sumski Louie, 1411 Devisadero
Swori A & Co, 1896 Hyde
Tassi & Fey. 779 Dolores
Tassi & Simi, 210S Market
Tautphaus Peter, 1448 Polk
Thompson W W Co, 6 Steuart
Tietjen Carl F, 3035 Sacramento
Torre & Patorio. 1544 Dupont
Traeger J H. 1451 Devisadero
Trull George E, New Frisco Market
Umland Charles W, 2700, 21st
Vogel Minnie, widow, 2425 San Bruno Av
Von Soosten Bros, cor 17th and Vermont
Walker H S, 1708 Union
Walsh William, 96 Fillmore
Weber Gustave F, 287 Sanchez
Wedemeyer John H. 1253, 9th Av
Weiler Leonard B, 1520 Polk
Weisheimer & Coolidge, 72-80 Market
Weiss Frank J Co, 151S Kentucky
Werner L & Sons, 2306 Howard
Westphal & Kirehner. 1661, 12th Av South
Wiegner George H, 1823 Point Lobos Av
Wilbur John L. 590 Grove
Winter Moritz, 2S23 Mission
Winters Frederick C, 2973. 16th
Wolf Joseph. 1308 Steiner
Wolf & Alspaugh. 243 Brighton Av
Werth August. 3240, 20th
Zecher F W & Son. 1857 Powell

Button Makers
Pacific Button Co. 1100 Webster
Hodes Simon. 1407 Octavia

Button Hole Makers
Stewart's. 1213 Post
Steele R M * E M. 1420 Bush

Cabinet Makers
(See also Furniture Manufacturers)

Aicardi O A, 1828 Steiner
Aver Joseph S, 3724, 17th
Braas & Kuhn. 28 Dearborn PI

BUELL G. A. CO.
730 to 748 Hooper

Bush * Mallett Mfff Co. 3064. 17th
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